
2

RE/MAX
Real Estate Centre Inc.

905 877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative

http://maureen.ca
Town & Country

HALL
OF
FAME

Chairman’s Club

Lifetime Achievement

G’town: 3 Caroline St.

3 bdrm, 2wr
Laundry. 2
park spaces.
Incl:heating
Credit chck
W2791927$1,350/moLEASE

H Hills: 24 Deer Run Cr

4+1br, 5wrs
5000sqft fin
area.Cogeco
W/o bsmnt.
12min->401
W2790431$1,128,000

~2.8 Ac

Acton, HH: 59 Willow St. N.

18,000 sqft
50self store
3 indus, o/s
storage+apt
95% full.
W2642507

~1.3 Ac

$1.55M

Awesome
lot! 3brms,
On cul-de-
sac. Faces
Silver Creek!
W2865655$575,000

~.84 Ac

Georgetown: 15 Ann St.

Hobby farm
~ 15min to
401! In-law.
2 kit, 3+1br.
4wrs Garden
W2850734$749,000 ~5 Ac

Milton:12630 6th Line, Nass

Halton Hills:10119 Hwy 7

4+1 bedrm,
2+wrs. New
kit. Huge MB
& Family rm
Shop(24’x54’)
W2886605$668,800

~0.46 Ac

Orangeville: 43 Marion St

Semi w huge
lot.Legal apt
3+1br, 2 kit
2 exits each.
Prk 5. 2 yds
W2895959$295,000

Erin : 9577 17th SR

M2 Industrial
Outside strg
3 x 2,790 sf.
Office, 2pc.
Natural gas!
X2898364$1,200,000 ~8 Ac

H. Hills : 10380 4th Line

Magnificent
estate ~ 5
min to 401
NotGreenbelt
M flr MBR.
W2752304$1,700,000 5+ Ac

2000+ ft of
Credit River
Cheltenham
Low taxes.
5 min to B.
W2837423

102 Ac

Caledon: 14331 Miss. Rd
$3.5M

Awesome! (3+3 bdrms, 4WRs) with
fin, w/o low lev, i/g pool & heated
shop (40’x48’) w hydro/water. 3 car
gar. 2 paddocks. Invisible fencing!
Forest w trails! Low tax. Views of
horizon to E&W. N2885866

Loretto: 3568 County Rd

$949,900~17 Ac

E Gara: 311567 16th Line

3brm, 3 WR
Huge kitchn
Fam rm with
FP. DR. LR.
MBR w 3pc
X2869880$1,950/mo

LEASE

Views!
3brms. 2wrs
2 gar.Park 6
Fam rm in w/
o lower level.
W2848090

Glen Williams: 107 Joseph
$2,400/moLEASE

www.jeffmiller.ca
jeffmiller@royallepage.ca
519-941-5151 or
519-833-0569

jeff MILLER
Sales Representative

RCR Realty, Brokerage
Independently

Owned & Operated

6082 Winston ChurChill
Blvd, Erin $674,900
Open House Saturday May
10th from 1:00 - 3:00 pm.
Brand new open concept all brick
bungalow. Close to Caledon, Orangeville
and Erin and 10 minutes to Hwy 10.
3 bedrooms, 3 bath,walk out basement
with big, bright windows, hardwood floors,
custom kitchen. Beautifully built by
JDC Custom homes.

24 CarBErry road,
Erin $419,900
This well maintained home is located on a
quiet cul de sac in the village of Erin.
4 bedrooms, 3 baths, finished basement
and many upgrades including windows,
doors and roof.. Energy Certified 2011 and
located on a beautiful lot with landscaped
yard and pond.

4 douglas CrEsCEnt,
Erin $379,000
Fantastic family home located in the
village of Hillsburgh, well cared for and
maintained. This home boasts 3 bedrooms,
2 bath and a great entertainment sized
deck with inground pool and large
private lot.

26 ChurCh strEEt,
Erin $409,000
This wonderful bright 3 bedroom raised
bungalow on an in town, large lot
offers hardwood floors, fully fenced
inground pool, family room, dining
room, private deck and huge detached
garage. Great curb appeal, great home!

GEORGETOWN
RAVINE LOT

Call Quick!
Mark Cachia
Broker
Direct: 416-712-9415

Independently Owned & Operated

905-456-1000

Realty Services Inc., Brokerage

Enjoy the Long Sunset Vista from the Kitchen Table! Or Hike Hungry Hollow Silver Creek Trails!
This 3300 Sq Ft Executive Home onOne of theMost Sought After Streets. 60 x 118 Premium Lot. Excellent

Main Floor Layout. Hardwood &Ceramics. Main Floor Den & Laundry. Elegant Entrance. Granite Counters
in Kitchen & Baths. Stainless Steel Appliances. Call Mark to View Today. Visit www.markcachia.com

$899,000

OPEN HOUSE
Saturday & Sunday 2-4 pm
38 Craig Cres., Georgetown

Will Pereira
Sales Representatives

View This Listing and Many Others at Willestate.ca

Office: 905-456-1000
†Independently Owned and Operated

Open concept raised bungalow has 3,400 sq. ft. of
luxurious living space, kitchen w/centre island, Brazilian
hardwood flring, 9 ft. ceilings, crown moulding, intricate
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